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23.06.2003

1

février 2003

Employee number Cpy Unemploy. Contrib.Cpy Unemploy. Contrib.AVS Mgt FeesEE AVS Contrib.Cpy AVS Contrib.FirstnameLastname

1 Auroy Martial  596.96 596.96  162.71  162.71 2.39

5 Gaignard Marc  1'114.90 1'114.90  265.27  265.27 4.46

12 Seuron Laurent  740.96 740.96  140.11  140.11 2.67

139 Brown Peter  827.53 827.53  208.37  208.37 3.31

45 Hamilton Michael  596.07 596.07  162.53  162.53 2.38

614 Banks Tony  648.68 648.68  172.95  172.95 2.59

552 Dupond Jean  459.43 459.43  135.48  135.48 1.84

66 Joyce Kerry  771.37 771.37  197.25  197.25 3.09

66 Martel Georges  1'347.45 1'347.45  267.00  267.00 5.39

66 Keys Alasdair  411.21 411.21  101.79  101.79 1.48

784 Frith David  447.86 447.86  110.86  110.86 1.61

644 Openshaw Martin  462.08 462.08  136.00  136.00 1.85
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287 Merville Philippe  981.20 981.20  238.80  238.80 3.92

12 Moses Edwin  477.63 477.63  114.04  114.04 1.72
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AVS  5.05
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 0.20

Contribution Name

Employee Rate 1 (%)

Cpy Rate 1 (%)

Employee Rate 2 (%)

Cpy Rate 2 (%)

Admin. Fees (%)

AC  1.25

 1.25

 0.50

 0.50

 0.00

Contribution Name

Employee Rate 1 (%)

Cpy Rate 1 (%)

Employee Rate 2 (%)

Cpy Rate 2 (%)

Admin. Fees (%)

 9'883.33

 9'883.33

 38.70

 2'413.16

 2'413.16

Total Amount

 24'631.68Total  

Total  Cpy AVS Contrib.

Total  EE AVS Contrib.

Total  Cpy Unemp.Contrib.

Total  EE Unemp.Contrib.

Total  Administration fees

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF

CHF
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